MLX92242
2-Wire EoL programmable Hall Effect Latch/Switch
Page 1 of 16     REVISION 6 – APRIL 2020
3901092242
1. Features and Benefits
 Wide operating voltage range: from
2.7V to 24V
 Maximum application flexibility by re-

 Electrical power steering
 Speed sensing (motorcycles)
3. Ordering Information
Product Code Temperature Code Package Code Option Code
Packing Form
Code
MLX92242 L UA AAA-000 BU
MLX92242 L SE AAA-000 RE
MLX92242 L UA AAA-100 BU
MLX92242 L SE AAA-200 RE
MLX92242 L UA AAA-300 BU
Legend:
Temperature Code: L(-40°C to 150°C)
Package Code: UA = TO92-3L | SE = TSOT-3L
Option Code: 000 => Perpendicular sensitive